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	书签49542BD7　　　　　　　　　　X90
	书签913D7057　　　　　　　　　　This user manual is for reference only. The specific functions and product pictures may be slightlydifferent from the actual ones. Please prevail in kind.
	书签E8E3B1B2　　　　　　　　　　DOOGEE X90 GB1.0 190304
	书签530ADF79　　　　　　　　　　概要
	书签6F8C849A　　　　　　　　　　概要
	书签60B822D1　　　　　　　　　　アクセサリー
	书签D68F3A5C　　　　　　　　　　パッケージ内容
	书签BB4A1242　　　　　　　　　　充電器
	书签C30581A0　　　　　　　　　　バッテリー
	书签CAA257E3　　　　　　　　　　X90 は内蔵バッテリーが付属しています。
	书签AC1D55AE　　　　　　　　　　画面の右上に表示されているアイコンを使ってバッテリーの状態を追跡することができます。
	书签699476F0　　　　　　　　　　内蔵バッテリー
	书签E71FD97A　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签F317B6F1　　　　　　　　　　安全指示
	书签909EF067　　　　　　　　　　.お使いの携帯電話にDOOGEE専用バッテリーのみを使ってく ださい。交換性がないのバッテリーには、お使いの携帯電話 へ重大な悪い損害を引き起こすので、ご注意してください。
	书签74A2632C　　　　　　　　　　.電子レンジ、ストーブやラジエーターなどの熱器具にバッテ リーや携帯電話本体を決して近くに置いたりしないでくださ い。過熱の場合に、バッテリーは爆発する恐れがありますので、ご注意してください。
	书签A3FE7904　　　　　　　　　　正しいカードの取り付ける
	书签7E58B78B　　　　　　　　　　二つのNano SIMカードと一つのTFカードをインストールできます。
	书签EAF5182D　　　　　　　　　　SIMカードの取り付け方：
	书签2EBCBD06　　　　　　　　　　1.本機の電源を切ったあとで行ってください。
	书签64F9C0B8　　　　　　　　　　2.SIMカード用ピンを使って、スロットに挿入してSIMカー  ドトレイのロックを解除してください。3.SIMカードトレイにNano SIMカードまたはTFカードを挿  入してください。4.SIMカードトレイを挿入し、所定の位置にしっかり取り付  けてください。
	书签EC85FD53　　　　　　　　　　このデバイスでは、Nano SIMカードまたはTFカードのみがサポートされています。お使いのSIMカードを変更したり改造したりしないでください。
	书签835D31C6　　　　　　　　　　ご注意：
	书签4F6C7E0E　　　　　　　　　　概要
	书签5B935B2B　　　　　　　　　　基本パラメータ
	书签0E5495BB　　　　　　　　　　カメラ
	书签283F4CBD　　　　　　　　　　対応バンド
	书签52266BAF　　　　　　　　　　メディア形式
	书签DF66B5C3　　　　　　　　　　寸法
	书签50B6B6AC　　　　　　　　　　ディスプレイ
	书签BC1A7595　　　　　　　　　　リアカメラ
	书签20F4D865　　　　　　　　　　フロントカメラ
	书签A25B8C31　　　　　　　　　　色
	书签5278E6C2　　　　　　　　　　8.0MP+5.0MP、f/2.2
	书签0D76745D　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签AFB41F92　　　　　　　　　　ビデオ
	书签15452795　　　　　　　　　　オーディオ
	书签DC27C589　　　　　　　　　　画像
	书签DFA34498　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签1BCFCBEE　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签62F48A41　　　　　　　　　　AVI、MP4、WMV、RMVB、MKV、MOV、ASF、RM、FLVおよび最大720p/30fpsの他のビデオフォーマットをサポート
	书签B9E42089　　　　　　　　　　MP3、M4A、AAC、MKA、AMR、ALAC、FLAC、APE、WAV
	书签557FF618　　　　　　　　　　JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNGなど
	书签7615311C　　　　　　　　　　高さ
	书签468D896F　　　　　　　　　　幅
	书签009C1C18　　　　　　　　　　153.9mm
	书签292228C6　　　　　　　　　　72.8mm
	书签DC436D65　　　　　　　　　　厚さ
	书签4AAAC656　　　　　　　　　　重量
	书签05FD011B　　　　　　　　　　9.9mm
	书签C5888D1C　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签5309831A　　　　　　　　　　5.0MP / f2.2、80°広角
	书签C6603A96　　　　　　　　　　オペレーティングシステム
	书签6D5092AB　　　　　　　　　　プロセッサー
	书签433913B2　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签E4F7F515　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签42FFC563　　　　　　　　　　6.1"HD
	书签F6AEB62C　　　　　　　　　　黒、紫、青
	书签B4AF6C0D　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A、4*Cortex-A7、up to 1.3GHz
	书签7481882D　　　　　　　　　　1 GB
	书签8AD0CB01　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签82804C40　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签C6803A3C　　　　　　　　　　バッテリー
	书签DD7BA20F　　　　　　　　　　16GB \(拡張可能な128GB TFカード\)
	书签118E4047　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh, 5V/1A充電器
	书签34D361AC　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签8520F35C　　　　　　　　　　マイクロUSBケーブル
	书签FCB79BEE　　　　　　　　　　充電器
	书签A6F8CBF5　　　　　　　　　　150g
	书签6A7F2A89　　　　　　　　　　USBケーブル
	书签281E5856　　　　　　　　　　JP
	书签88F84FAC　　　　　　　　　　センサー
	书签C598C4FF　　　　　　　　　　受信機
	书签7C5C53A2　　　　　　　　　　フロントカメラ
	书签FAE1AB89　　　　　　　　　　タッチスクリーン
	书签ED380FD7　　　　　　　　　　USBコネクタ
	书签540BF07D　　　　　　　　　　デュアルカメラ
	书签C9E04FDC　　　　　　　　　　リアフラッシュ
	书签BC9DDE66　　　　　　　　　　音量調整ボタン\(+\)
	书签1A72939F　　　　　　　　　　音量調整ボタン\(-\)
	书签DBE53B32　　　　　　　　　　電源ボタン
	书签48ABD2CF　　　　　　　　　　デュアルSIMカード
	书签95F92214　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM+Nano-SIM /Nano-SIM+TFカード
	书签2CA0DD69　　　　　　　　　　ヘッドフォン プラグ
	书签2F480C95　　　　　　　　　　ユーザーマニュアル
	书签5E169F29　　　　　　　　　　Vue d'ensemble
	书签4388C7DD　　　　　　　　　　Vue d'ensemble
	书签05F7AC3F　　　　　　　　　　Accessoires
	书签CEB1D69A　　　　　　　　　　Contenu du colis
	书签A21BF494　　　　　　　　　　Chargeur
	书签3B3D74AB　　　　　　　　　　Batterie
	书签D0E0C3DE　　　　　　　　　　X90 comprend une batterie intégrée.
	书签8876313D　　　　　　　　　　Vous pouvez suivre l'état de votre batterie à l'aide de l'icône affichée en haut à droite de l'écran.
	书签C6632AAF　　　　　　　　　　Batterie intégrée
	书签1BDBC81F　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签E9CD7610　　　　　　　　　　Attention
	书签AF409793　　　　　　　　　　.Utilisez uniquement des batteries approuvées par DOOGEE spécialement conçues Les piles incompatibles peuvent cau- ser des blessures graves ou endommager votre téléphone.
	书签24594BEB　　　　　　　　　　.Ne placez jamais de piles ou de téléphones sur ou dans des appareils de chauffage tels que des fours à micro-ondes, d- es cuisinières ou des radiateurs. Les piles peuvent exploser en cas de surchauffe.
	书签7B8BF7D4　　　　　　　　　　Installation correcte de la carte
	书签71653C17　　　　　　　　　　Vous pouvez installer deux cartes Nano SIM et unecarte TF.
	书签7FC40D46　　　　　　　　　　Comment insérer une carte SIM:
	书签F117DDC0　　　　　　　　　　1.Vérifiez que l'appareil est éteint;
	书签4DB28594　　　　　　　　　　2.Utilisez le code PIN de la carte SIM pour déverrouiller le   plateau de la carte SIM en en l'insérant dans la fente fournie.3. Insérez la carte Nano SIM ou la carte TF dans le plateau de    la carte SIM.4. Insérez le plateau de la carte SIM, verrouillez-le à l'endroit.
	书签D5CBFED5　　　　　　　　　　Seules les cartes Nano SIM ou TF sont prises en charge parcette appareil.Ne modifiez pas ni ne modifiez votre carte SIM.
	书签B850EA12　　　　　　　　　　Mise en garde:
	书签5C3E8404　　　　　　　　　　Vue d'ensemble
	书签756072D7　　　　　　　　　　Paramètres de base
	书签C6551DF0　　　　　　　　　　Appareils photo
	书签45160B4A　　　　　　　　　　Connexions \(E / S\)
	书签E95451D8　　　　　　　　　　Formats de médias
	书签791D1BB1　　　　　　　　　　Dimensions
	书签FC2EBEF1　　　　　　　　　　Affichage
	书签0281F7E8　　　　　　　　　　Caméras Arrière
	书签957817E6　　　　　　　　　　Caméra frontale
	书签4329D2A3　　　　　　　　　　Couleur
	书签63DA0D0C　　　　　　　　　　8.0MP + 5.0MP, f / 2.2, Flash LED
	书签70F71C70　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签EEFE969D　　　　　　　　　　Support vidéo
	书签A48E2CC2　　　　　　　　　　Prise en chargeaudio
	书签971B5450　　　　　　　　　　Image
	书签21D06A85　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签FCD5C55F　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签7DF7B1C1　　　　　　　　　　AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV,Formats vidéo ASF, RM, FLV et autres à 720p / 30fps.
	书签5A148278　　　　　　　　　　MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签561F95DA　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG, etc
	书签B3B0DB70　　　　　　　　　　Hauteur
	书签0CB1362F　　　　　　　　　　Largeur
	书签C2BA1399　　　　　　　　　　153.9mm
	书签1ED9DE86　　　　　　　　　　72.8mm
	书签BF7164E5　　　　　　　　　　Epaisseur
	书签69158295　　　　　　　　　　Poids
	书签DD8E740A　　　　　　　　　　9.9mm
	书签0C45A638　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签5561310F　　　　　　　　　　5.0MP / f2.2, grand angle 80 °
	书签A50740B9　　　　　　　　　　Système d'exploitation
	书签E9F1B2B9　　　　　　　　　　Processeur
	书签13EC557C　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签E6AB9108　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签430F7BA5　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签283E6625　　　　　　　　　　noir / or / bleu
	书签47F9B644　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A, 4 * Cortex-A7, jusqu'à 1,3 GHz
	书签FCF6DFA2　　　　　　　　　　1 Go
	书签094A590B　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签C6C78B54　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签7E8E7B48　　　　　　　　　　Batterie
	书签A1C1D32E　　　　　　　　　　16 Go  \(extensible jusqu'à 128 Go de carte TF\)
	书签3DECAA46　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh, chargeur 5V / 1A
	书签453176AD　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签EFA49622　　　　　　　　　　Câble micro USB
	书签EAE9CC1C　　　　　　　　　　Chargeur
	书签FE05891F　　　　　　　　　　150g
	书签F2502A9A　　　　　　　　　　Cable USB
	书签F7F3804A　　　　　　　　　　FR
	书签868A7FB3　　　　　　　　　　Capteur
	书签3CBDDCE8　　　　　　　　　　Receveur
	书签85D931E0　　　　　　　　　　Caméra frontale
	书签CD747CFB　　　　　　　　　　Écran tactile
	书签6DC928CD　　　　　　　　　　ConnecteurUSB
	书签86E15D81　　　　　　　　　　Doublecaméra
	书签9764FCA3　　　　　　　　　　Flasharrière
	书签FE470B30　　　　　　　　　　Deux cartes SIM
	书签8BEA06BD　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM / Nano-SIM + Carte TF
	书签4D149521　　　　　　　　　　Volume +
	书签769698BF　　　　　　　　　　Le volume -
	书签5A717035　　　　　　　　　　Touche d'alimentation
	书签A079F795　　　　　　　　　　Prise casque
	书签AA8C8D3F　　　　　　　　　　Manuel utilisateur
	书签1EDA852C　　　　　　　　　　Описание
	书签1C5233CA　　　　　　　　　　Описание
	书签6235E74F　　　　　　　　　　Аксессуары
	书签79D37C3D　　　　　　　　　　Комплект поставки
	书签CF7C644B　　　　　　　　　　Зарядное устройство
	书签FA843E67　　　　　　　　　　Батарея
	书签D7BB88F2　　　　　　　　　　X90 оснащен встроенным аккумулятором
	书签4198CA3B　　　　　　　　　　Вы можете следить за зарядом батареи на индикаторена экране, расположенном в верхнем правом углу.
	书签398EA852　　　　　　　　　　Встроенная батарея
	书签6064F599　　　　　　　　　　3400мАч
	书签144A28C9　　　　　　　　　　Внимание
	书签90FA31F2　　　　　　　　　　.Используйте только одобренные DOOGEE батареи, специа- льно разработанные для вашего телефона. Несовместимыебатареи могут вызвать серьезные повреждения вашеготелефона.
	书签55AD338B　　　　　　　　　　.Никогда не оставляйте батареи или телефоны на нагрева- тельных устройствах или в них, например, в таких, как ми- кроволновые печи, печи или радиаторы. Батареи могут в- зорваться при перегреве.
	书签E652C71C　　　　　　　　　　Как правильно установить карту
	书签F8339B9B　　　　　　　　　　Вы можете установить две Nano SIM-карты и одну TF-карту.
	书签8EA1B649　　　　　　　　　　Как установить SIM-карту:
	书签61C9BDB6　　　　　　　　　　1.Убедитесь, что устройство выключено;
	书签81994B8A　　　　　　　　　　2. Используйте булавку, чтобы извлечь лоток для SIM-ка-    рты, встроенный в корпус смартфона.3.Вставьте Nano SIM-карту или TF-карту в лоток для SIM-    карты.4.Вставьте лоток для SIM-карты на место и зафиксируйте   его.
	书签A672DCC6　　　　　　　　　　Данное устройство поддерживает только Nano SIM-картыили TF-карты. Не пытайтесь изменить лоток или вашуSIM-карту.
	书签D3F5CF47　　　　　　　　　　Внимание:
	书签3CBB96E7　　　　　　　　　　Описание
	书签9CF95B20　　　　　　　　　　Основные параметры
	书签9BE73BB4　　　　　　　　　　Камеры
	书签18563C0F　　　　　　　　　　Сеть\(I/O\)
	书签15DB4E2C　　　　　　　　　　Медиа
	书签D7741E64　　　　　　　　　　Размеры
	书签EFA58B90　　　　　　　　　　Экран
	书签28585056　　　　　　　　　　Основная камера
	书签DC4ACF9E　　　　　　　　　　Фронтальная камера
	书签49AA06BE　　　　　　　　　　Цвет
	书签FF5AC9E4　　　　　　　　　　8.0МП+5.0МП, f/2.2, LED Flash
	书签3CA1D793　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签B68C23A6　　　　　　　　　　Видео
	书签945EC211　　　　　　　　　　Аудио
	书签C4BFA7D3　　　　　　　　　　Изображения
	书签63171F35　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签399431A2　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签29504368　　　　　　　　　　Поддержка AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV и других видео форматовыше720p / 30fps.
	书签B95EB5C8　　　　　　　　　　Поддержка MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签FA1AED3D　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG и др.
	书签C70665EE　　　　　　　　　　Длина
	书签34F73920　　　　　　　　　　Ширина
	书签ED917831　　　　　　　　　　153.9мм
	书签62675EFB　　　　　　　　　　72.8мм 
	书签107FDE9D　　　　　　　　　　Толщина
	书签37C0AAA4　　　　　　　　　　Вес
	书签185C66B0　　　　　　　　　　9.9мм
	书签C5BCAFDD　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签96406C34　　　　　　　　　　5.0МП/f2.2
	书签A2D2BC72　　　　　　　　　　ОС
	书签1EAF93DE　　　　　　　　　　Процессор
	书签2F7B3C1A　　　　　　　　　　Оперативная память
	书签F67353F1　　　　　　　　　　Графический процессор
	书签1CB2D600　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签17D10F3F　　　　　　　　　　Черный / Золотой / Синий
	书签9BB37B5A　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A/WA, Quad-CoreCortex A7 1.3GHz
	书签8EF2CFA9　　　　　　　　　　1ГБ 
	书签4E2A3074　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签1921505F　　　　　　　　　　Встроенная память
	书签910D4E6E　　　　　　　　　　Батарея
	书签5769D58D　　　　　　　　　　16ГБ \(Увеличить TF картой до 128ГБ\)
	书签A4B35EC2　　　　　　　　　　3400мАч, зарядное 5V/1A 
	书签E0DFED1F　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签F1F8029F　　　　　　　　　　Кабель Micro USB
	书签990CB4AC　　　　　　　　　　Зарядное устройство
	书签5FE5A415　　　　　　　　　　150г
	书签9DCC1A3C　　　　　　　　　　USB кабель
	书签1D9EED45　　　　　　　　　　RU
	书签45496D4F　　　　　　　　　　Сенсор
	书签E56F09D4　　　　　　　　　　Ресивер
	书签BF4BF947　　　　　　　　　　Фронтальнаякамера
	书签4E665797　　　　　　　　　　Сенсорныйэкран
	书签4E29F7B2　　　　　　　　　　USBразъем
	书签1A8C8E45　　　　　　　　　　Двойнаякамера
	书签E955BAA5　　　　　　　　　　Задняявспышка
	书签B1A8F92F　　　　　　　　　　Volume +
	书签2C0B3FBA　　　　　　　　　　Volume -
	书签1F829C1C　　　　　　　　　　Кнопкапитания
	书签833F896A　　　　　　　　　　Двойной лоток SIM карт
	书签49160734　　　　　　　　　　Нано-SIM + Нано-SIM /Нано-SIM + TF карта
	书签330439F9　　　　　　　　　　Разъем для наушников
	书签1FEA7219　　　　　　　　　　Руководство пользователя
	书签97273787　　　　　　　　　　Visión de conjunto
	书签40A6D13B　　　　　　　　　　Visión de conjunto
	书签246B2A5A　　　　　　　　　　Accesorios
	书签3793BCF4　　　　　　　　　　Contenido del paquete
	书签8BB584DA　　　　　　　　　　Cargador
	书签B844DECB　　　　　　　　　　Batería
	书签30175E36　　　　　　　　　　X90  incluye una batería incorporada.
	书签25E5B7E8　　　　　　　　　　Puede rastrear el estado de la batería con el icono que se muestra en la esquina superior derecha de la pantalla
	书签24E25F48　　　　　　　　　　Bulit-in Battery
	书签C98F7719　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签1D98B4DC　　　　　　　　　　Advertencia
	书签33EE8702　　　　　　　　　　.Use solo baterías aprobadas por DOOGEE diseñadas espe- cíficamente para su teléfono. Las baterías incompatibles pueden causar lesiones o daños a su teléfono.
	书签2CDEBE69　　　　　　　　　　.Never place batteries or phones on or in heating devices,  such as microwave ovens,stoves,or radiators. Batteries may explode when overheated.
	书签C0B73887　　　　　　　　　　Corregir la instalación de la tarjeta
	书签BA05AC52　　　　　　　　　　Puede instalar dos tarjetas Nano SIM y una tarjeta TF.
	书签D524FF19　　　　　　　　　　Cómo insertar la tarjeta SIM:
	书签2B121BE9　　　　　　　　　　1.Asegúrese de que el dispositivo esté apagado;
	书签9DB2E3E9　　　　　　　　　　2.Utilice el pin de la tarjeta SIM para desbloquear la bandeja   de la tarjeta SIM insertándolo en la ranura provista.3.Inserte la tarjeta Nano SIM o la tarjeta TF en la bandeja de    la tarjeta SIM.4.Introduzca la bandeja de la tarjeta SIM y bloquéela en el   lugar.
	书签6132E742　　　　　　　　　　Solo la tarjeta Nano SIM o la tarjeta TF son compatibles coneste dispositivo. No modifique ni altere su tarjeta SIM.
	书签C9804308　　　　　　　　　　Precaución:
	书签641C6880　　　　　　　　　　Visión de conjunto
	书签831B39A9　　　　　　　　　　Parámetros básicos
	书签1B5108A7　　　　　　　　　　Cámaras
	书签FE4195E4　　　　　　　　　　Conexiones \(E/S\)
	书签798E4D09　　　　　　　　　　Formatos multimedia
	书签5A2C1FE4　　　　　　　　　　Dimensiones 
	书签56BE7F94　　　　　　　　　　Visualización
	书签96E51015　　　　　　　　　　Cámaras traseras
	书签F9BBCAD8　　　　　　　　　　Cámara frontal
	书签9E67562E　　　　　　　　　　Color
	书签E9873AFB　　　　　　　　　　8.0MP+5.0MP, f/2.2, LED Flash
	书签E486082B　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签FFD225F2　　　　　　　　　　Vídeo 
	书签57B6164F　　　　　　　　　　Audio
	书签19DC3D41　　　　　　　　　　Imagen
	书签80FB544D　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签A5FA3518　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签F73FF045　　　　　　　　　　Compatible con AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV y otros formatos de vídeopara 720p / 30fps.
	书签06DFB76A　　　　　　　　　　Compatible con MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签96C21C43　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG, etc.
	书签D885E148　　　　　　　　　　Altura
	书签F740D7DF　　　　　　　　　　Ancho
	书签08A609E6　　　　　　　　　　153.9mm
	书签518ABC06　　　　　　　　　　72.8mm
	书签FE6409E4　　　　　　　　　　Espesor
	书签BCC27EF9　　　　　　　　　　Peso
	书签8795032A　　　　　　　　　　9.9mm
	书签A77468F3　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签D80FE07A　　　　　　　　　　5.0MP/f2.2, gran angular de 80°
	书签7D18F121　　　　　　　　　　Sistema operativo
	书签753A9E49　　　　　　　　　　Procesador
	书签3F4E08DE　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签4562C4ED　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签1354E871　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签3F82D9F2　　　　　　　　　　Negro/Dorado/Azul
	书签075CA1A3　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A, 4*Cortex-A7, hasta 1.3GHz
	书签2A5E29C0　　　　　　　　　　1GB
	书签9DEA3CE6　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签D2F2376E　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签D30F80D8　　　　　　　　　　Batería
	书签01C5BB18　　　　　　　　　　16GB \(Tarjeta expansible hasta 128GB TF\)
	书签8771CEF9　　　　　　　　　　Cargador 3400mAh, 5V/1A
	书签909473A8　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签F86CA718　　　　　　　　　　Cable Micro USB
	书签B028B1B4　　　　　　　　　　Cargador
	书签5078ACDA　　　　　　　　　　150g
	书签96173491　　　　　　　　　　Cable USB
	书签FA94CEBC　　　　　　　　　　ES
	书签C8BEE940　　　　　　　　　　sensor
	书签2D0FC484　　　　　　　　　　Receptor
	书签8F8FE6B2　　　　　　　　　　Cámara frontal
	书签FACA52F3　　　　　　　　　　Pantalla táctil
	书签592B95A7　　　　　　　　　　Conectorde USB
	书签60BF3A5B　　　　　　　　　　Cámaradual
	书签C7E25F74　　　　　　　　　　Flashtrasero
	书签54A3405A　　　　　　　　　　Volumen +
	书签AFCB40CB　　　　　　　　　　Volumen -
	书签33CE7BD4　　　　　　　　　　Tecla deencendido
	书签8F2DC240　　　　　　　　　　Tarjetas SIM Dual
	书签F2550CCF　　　　　　　　　　Tarjeta Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM/Nano-SIM + TF
	书签C8533292　　　　　　　　　　Conector de auriculares
	书签B60FE479　　　　　　　　　　Manual de usuario
	书签BA97A223　　　　　　　　　　Vista Geral
	书签961AC605　　　　　　　　　　Vista Geral
	书签9F749A90　　　　　　　　　　Acessórios
	书签590F103A　　　　　　　　　　Conteúdo da Embalagem
	书签EFCBAC1E　　　　　　　　　　Carregador
	书签B569F200　　　　　　　　　　Bateria
	书签65E6EB88　　　　　　　　　　X90  inclui uma bateria incorporada.
	书签DE690053　　　　　　　　　　Pode acompanhar o estado da bateria com o ícone mostradono canto superior direito do ecrã.
	书签8D60BE9E　　　　　　　　　　Bateria incorporada
	书签CDEA5FE4　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签6843255A　　　　　　　　　　Aviso
	书签A7FCF830　　　　　　　　　　.Utilize apenas baterias aprovadas pela DOOGEE especifica-  mente desenhadas para o seu telemóvel. Baterias incompat-  íveis podem causar ferimentos graves ou danos ao seu  telemóvel.
	书签B769329A　　　　　　　　　　.Nunca coloque baterias ou telemóveis sobre ou em aparelhos de aquecimento, tais como microondas, fogões ou radiadores.  As baterias podem explodir quando sobreaquecidas.
	书签127DFBE8　　　　　　　　　　Instalação correta do cartão
	书签2EB98323　　　　　　　　　　Pode instalar dois cartões Nano-SIM e um cartão TF.
	书签6601CA64　　　　　　　　　　Como inserir o cartão SIM:
	书签188596EE　　　　　　　　　　1.Certifique-se de que o dispositivo está desligado;
	书签B8B2F9F5　　　　　　　　　　2. Utilize o pino do cartão SIM para desbloquear o     tabuleiro do cartão SIM ao inseri-lo na ranhura     disponibilizada.3.Insira o cartão Nano SIM ou Cartão TF no tabuleiro   do cartão SIM.4.Insira o tabuleiro do cartão SIM e bloqueie-o no sítio.
	书签712B40F2　　　　　　　　　　Apenas o cartão Nano SIM ou cartão TF é suportado poreste dispositivo. Não modifique nem altere o seu cartão SIM.
	书签11CDA09A　　　　　　　　　　Cuidado:
	书签B3FA4E44　　　　　　　　　　Vista Geral
	书签7BCFB310　　　　　　　　　　Parâmetros básicos
	书签C9DAC236　　　　　　　　　　Câmaras
	书签EAA48D46　　　　　　　　　　Conexões \(I/O\)
	书签2F6BBE75　　　　　　　　　　Formatos Multimédia
	书签AE410CE1　　　　　　　　　　Dimensões
	书签A64C2C0C　　　　　　　　　　Ecrã 
	书签AF3C9729　　　　　　　　　　Câmaras Traseiras
	书签55D7D210　　　　　　　　　　Câmara Frontal
	书签129C096D　　　　　　　　　　Cor
	书签02C39B67　　　　　　　　　　8.0 MP+5.0 MP, f/2.0, Flash LED
	书签0E5451C6　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签71BD30D0　　　　　　　　　　Vídeo
	书签D5D8FC11　　　　　　　　　　Áudio
	书签0893B469　　　　　　　　　　Imagem
	书签170CC23B　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签B89292E0　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签DC02DEC2　　　　　　　　　　Suporta AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV e outros formatos de vídeo até720p/30 fps.
	书签AC49B0BD　　　　　　　　　　Suporta MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签E0A914B8　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG, etc.
	书签305D31B7　　　　　　　　　　Altura
	书签C66A0A7A　　　　　　　　　　Largura
	书签9FA0AE8C　　　　　　　　　　153.9 mm
	书签205A0A47　　　　　　　　　　72.8 mm 
	书签CD8C4403　　　　　　　　　　Espessura
	书签CC0639FC　　　　　　　　　　Peso
	书签9689C69B　　　　　　　　　　9.9 mm
	书签8B106664　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签ACD47A57　　　　　　　　　　5.0 MP/f2.2, 80° ângulo amplo
	书签BE30593F　　　　　　　　　　Sistema Operativo
	书签28047FA0　　　　　　　　　　Processador
	书签43EA68E6　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签4F6B4D77　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签4A3D52BD　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签4D32F8C3　　　　　　　　　　Preto/ Dourado/Azul
	书签F5531AD3　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A, 4*Cortex-A7, até 1,3GHz 
	书签1591CF34　　　　　　　　　　1GB
	书签89626EE1　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签23E106C7　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签7EBDD257　　　　　　　　　　Bateria
	书签5F226F1A　　　　　　　　　　16GB \(Expansível até Cartão TF 128GB\)
	书签6B941147　　　　　　　　　　3400 mAh, Carregador 5 V/1 A
	书签662119B8　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签FCD3F2BF　　　　　　　　　　Cabo Micro USB
	书签274F3EF9　　　　　　　　　　Carregador
	书签3C8C4520　　　　　　　　　　150 g
	书签B5B4E1F5　　　　　　　　　　Cabo USB
	书签DA248758　　　　　　　　　　PT
	书签6AE4DAAC　　　　　　　　　　sensor
	书签703555B6　　　　　　　　　　Recetor
	书签3AA071D4　　　　　　　　　　Câmara frontal
	书签1C7DE8D9　　　　　　　　　　Ecrã tátil
	书签392F8A6D　　　　　　　　　　ConectorUSB
	书签AB060191　　　　　　　　　　Câmaradupla
	书签6169C948　　　　　　　　　　Flashtraseiro
	书签134D32BD　　　　　　　　　　Volume +
	书签2E32E297　　　　　　　　　　Volume -
	书签C30823DE　　　　　　　　　　Botão deenergia
	书签D1770466　　　　　　　　　　Cartões Dual SIM
	书签E6A851DA　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM /Nano-SIM + Cartão TF
	书签ED74BEA6　　　　　　　　　　Entrada de auscultador
	书签BC35466C　　　　　　　　　　Manual do utilizador
	书签B6265646　　　　　　　　　　Überblick
	书签C5BB810E　　　　　　　　　　Überblick
	书签2D604AA7　　　　　　　　　　Zubehör
	书签01313810　　　　　　　　　　Lieferumfang
	书签A9A2734B　　　　　　　　　　Ladegerät
	书签12F289AD　　　　　　　　　　Akku
	书签6313CD5F　　　　　　　　　　X90  verfügt über einen integrierten Akku.
	书签9ACC5F6C　　　　　　　　　　Sie können den Ladezustand des Akkus anhand des Symbolsin der rechten oberen Ecke des Displays überprüfen.
	书签17F0E5E7　　　　　　　　　　Integrierter Akku
	书签648D37A1　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签7B7E0CBC　　　　　　　　　　Warnung
	书签DB6EFE8C　　　　　　　　　　.Verwenden Sie nur DOOGEE-zugelassene Batterien, die  speziell für diesen Zweck entwickelt wurden.Inkompatible  Batterien können zu schweren Verletzungen oder Schäden  am Telefon führen.
	书签B4F48546　　　　　　　　　　.Legen Sie niemals Batterien oder Telefone auf oder in Heizgeräte, wie z.B. Mikrowellenherde, Öfen oder Heizkörper.  Batterien können bei Überhitzung explodieren.
	书签8679862B　　　　　　　　　　Ordnungsgemäßes Einlegen der Karten
	书签8F518C69　　　　　　　　　　Sie können zwei Nano-SIM-Karten und eine TF-Karte installieren.
	书签7C2AB46D　　　　　　　　　　Einlegen der SIM-Karte:
	书签356AAEDF　　　　　　　　　　1.Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät ausgeschaltet ist.
	书签86A6F6BE　　　　　　　　　　2. Verwnden Sie den SIM-Kartenpin, um den SIM-Kartenträ-    ger zu entriegeln,indem Sie ihn in das dafür vorgesehene    Loch stecken.3.Legen Sie die Nano-SIM-Karte oder TF-Karte in den SIM-   Kartenträger ein.4.Legen Sie den SIM-Kartenträger ein und verriegeln Sie ihn.
	书签D94E86FC　　　　　　　　　　Von diesem Gerät werden nur Nano-SIM-Karten oder microSD-Karten unterstützt. Nehmen Sie keine Änderungen anIhrer SIM-Karte vor.
	书签E8377D89　　　　　　　　　　Vorsicht:
	书签65814675　　　　　　　　　　Überblick
	书签928AACC1　　　　　　　　　　Grundlegende Eigenschaften
	书签2F46DB5D　　　　　　　　　　Kameras
	书签A7E9766A　　　　　　　　　　Anschlüsse \(I/O\)
	书签93505FBF　　　　　　　　　　Medienformate
	书签1820B9C2　　　　　　　　　　Abmessungen
	书签6D1EF6F7　　　　　　　　　　Display
	书签A843FCDF　　　　　　　　　　Hintere Kameras
	书签F108CF4C　　　　　　　　　　Vordere Kamera
	书签8218D5CD　　　　　　　　　　Farben
	书签38D6FAC0　　　　　　　　　　8,0 MP+5,0 MP, f/2.2, LED-Blitz
	书签62BC1A49　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签47B4252A　　　　　　　　　　Video
	书签1FD9469F　　　　　　　　　　Audio
	书签5242BA79　　　　　　　　　　Bildformate
	书签0FEE9D53　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签DF247E43　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签EAC8C84A　　　　　　　　　　Unterstützung von AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV,MOV, ASF, RM, FLV und anderen Videoformatenbis zu 720p / 30fps.
	书签C92C89CA　　　　　　　　　　Unterstützung von MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签18C7A79D　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG usw.
	书签D91284B8　　　　　　　　　　Höhe
	书签9BD78868　　　　　　　　　　Breite
	书签D09A738D　　　　　　　　　　153.9 mm
	书签34F4C3D1　　　　　　　　　　72.8 mm
	书签3FCA945B　　　　　　　　　　Dicke
	书签B01BE3A5　　　　　　　　　　Gewicht
	书签ED623F70　　　　　　　　　　9.9 mm
	书签98548D48　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签CD082828　　　　　　　　　　5,0 MP/f2.2, 80 ° Weitwinkel
	书签497A611B　　　　　　　　　　Betriebssystem
	书签B7005D05　　　　　　　　　　Prozessor
	书签5E60F75C　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签4F5692C4　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签DE2BE8BF　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签E9798B23　　　　　　　　　　Schwarz/ Gold/Blau
	书签023FA4F2　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A, 4*Cortex-A7, bis zu 1,3 GHz 
	书签CBF6F557　　　　　　　　　　1GB
	书签1D475556　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签1B8CD840　　　　　　　　　　Speicherplatz
	书签777A7CB2　　　　　　　　　　Battery
	书签07F8DB89　　　　　　　　　　16GB \(Erweiterbar bis zu 128 GB über TF-Karte\)
	书签AE2B49CC　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh, 5V/1A Charger
	书签CE22A41C　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签8A8F350B　　　　　　　　　　Micro-USB-Kabel
	书签78B0DBEF　　　　　　　　　　Ladegerät
	书签4143D267　　　　　　　　　　150 g
	书签3A6DE69C　　　　　　　　　　USB-Kabel
	书签6BE8D495　　　　　　　　　　DE
	书签0B584FDE　　　　　　　　　　Sensor
	书签8DCD657A　　　　　　　　　　Hörer
	书签C477782D　　　　　　　　　　Vordere Kamera
	书签41259B35　　　　　　　　　　Touchscreen
	书签7B596408　　　　　　　　　　USB-Anschluss
	书签0B3363C6　　　　　　　　　　Doppelkamera
	书签D3AFF295　　　　　　　　　　HintererBlitz
	书签13C36B47　　　　　　　　　　Lautstärke +
	书签73E9BFED　　　　　　　　　　Lautstärke -
	书签143A5074　　　　　　　　　　Ein-/Aus-Taste
	书签6D4D3CF7　　　　　　　　　　Dual-SIM-Karten
	书签EFA986D0　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM /Nano-SIM + TF-Karte
	书签827EB614　　　　　　　　　　Kopfhöreranschluss
	书签CAEEE9D6　　　　　　　　　　Benutzerhandbuch
	书签B991DC65　　　　　　　　　　نظرة عامة
	书签F5599450　　　　　　　　　　نظرة عامة
	书签6E0B4079　　　　　　　　　　لملحقات
	书签2DF02159　　　　　　　　　　محتويات العبوة
	书签46B9BAA7　　　　　　　　　　الشاحن
	书签967A74EA　　　　　　　　　　البطارية
	书签D38478BB　　　　　　　　　　يتضمن الهاتف X90 بطارية مُدمجة.
	书签C02E7CD2　　　　　　　　　　يمكنك تتبع حالة البطارية عن طريق الرمز المعروض فيأعلى يمين الشاشة.
	书签0D44A9AC　　　　　　　　　　طارية مُدمجة
	书签4171CAA8　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签3B9BCE06　　　　　　　　　　تحذير
	书签77E2FF77　　　　　　　　　　.استخدم فقط البطاريات المعتمدة من DOOGEE والمصممة خصيصًا من أجل هاتفك. يمكن أن تسبب البطاريات غير المتوافقة إصابات خطيرة أو تلف هاتفك.
	书签3B8174D1　　　　　　　　　　.لا تضع أبداً البطاريات أو الهواتف في أو أعلى أجهزة التسخين  مثل أفران الميكروويف أو الأفران أو المشعات. فقد تنفجر البطاريات عند حدوث سخونة زائدة.
	书签D7595244　　　　　　　　　　التركيب الصحيح للبطاقة
	书签BC14E578　　　　　　　　　　يمكنك تركيب بطاقتي Nano SIM و بطاقة TF واحدة.
	书签DA1293D6　　　　　　　　　　كيفية إدخال البطاقة الذكية:
	书签34B56328　　　　　　　　　　1.تأكد من إيقاف تشغيل الجهاز
	书签DBCA5A09　　　　　　　　　　2. استخدم دبوس بطاقة SIM لفتح درج بطاقة    SIM عن طريقإدخاله في الفتحة المتوافرة.3. أدخل بطاقة Nano SIM أو بطاقة TF في درج بطاقة SIM.4. أدخل درج بطاقة SIM وأقفله في مكانه.
	书签D803B04C　　　　　　　　　　لا يدعم هذا الجهاز سوى بطاقة Nano SIM أو بطاقة TF. لا تدخل أية تعديلات أو تغييرات على بطاقة SIM الخاصة بك.
	书签95EC72C6　　　　　　　　　　تنبيه:
	书签759F4B2E　　　　　　　　　　نظرة عامة
	书签07009761　　　　　　　　　　المُعلمات الأساسية
	书签F5BC7BFA　　　　　　　　　　الكاميرا
	书签BDE21868　　　　　　　　　　الاتصال \(I/O\)
	书签2C49AC27　　　　　　　　　　تنسيقات الوسائط
	书签AD10278F　　　　　　　　　　الأبعاد   
	书签C7EB6F1F　　　　　　　　　　الكاميرا الخلفية
	书签D6870ED2　　　　　　　　　　الكاميرا الأمامية
	书签C0F013E6　　　　　　　　　　8.0 ميجابكسل + 5.0 ميجابكسل, فتحة عدسة 
	书签A013D179　　　　　　　　　　الجيل الثاني 
	书签27662B57　　　　　　　　　　 يدعم التنسيقات
	书签4CDC17FC　　　　　　　　　　الجيل الثالث
	书签75B6D246　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签B1475853　　　　　　　　　　AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV,ASF, RM, FLV وتنسيقات فيديو أخرى تصل إلى720 بكسل / 30 إطارًا في الثانية.
	书签AD6EFFFB　　　　　　　　　　الصوت                    MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV                               يدعم تنسيقات الصوت 
	书签F09FDF2F　　　　　　　　　　الصور                     JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG وغير ذلك
	书签17F92A64　　　　　　　　　　الارتفاع: 153.9مم        السُمك: 9.9مم
	书签EE519462　　　　　　　　　　العرض:72.8مم      الوزن: 150جم
	书签87126912　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签30F62112　　　　　　　　　　5.0 ميجابكسل/فتحة عدسة f2.2, زاوية عريضة 80 درجة
	书签5B07809A　　　　　　　　　　الشاشة                               6.1 بوصةHD
	书签FC7C78E8　　　　　　　　　　اللون                     
	书签E541387A　　　　　　　　　　المعالج               
	书签FA505CBD　　　　　　　　　　ذاكرة الوصول العشوائي   1جيجابايت
	书签3F3F6785　　　　　　　　　　وحدة معالجة الرسومات 
	书签8C02627A　　　　　　　　　　ذاكرة القراءة فقط         \(قابلة للزيادة حتى 128 جيجابايت باستخدام بطاقة TF\)
	书签5B5C80E9　　　　　　　　　　البطارية                    3400 مللي أمبير في الساعة, شاحن 5 فولت/1 أمبير
	书签5E78A9CC　　　　　　　　　　نظام التشغيل                   Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签4F37A5D3　　　　　　　　　　كابل USB
	书签AAA3310A　　　　　　　　　　الشاحن
	书签89B9CB73　　　　　　　　　　كابل USB
	书签3A4F3C02　　　　　　　　　　AR
	书签9A8A7A08　　　　　　　　　　الحساس
	书签E84C0599　　　　　　　　　　المُتلقي
	书签6E1265DC　　　　　　　　　　الكاميرا الأمامية
	书签DB16F84A　　　　　　　　　　شاشة اللمس
	书签43F50362　　　　　　　　　　موصل USB
	书签E756608B　　　　　　　　　　كاميرا مزدوجة
	书签AD85E5EB　　　　　　　　　　الفلاش الخلفي
	书签C6E9704B　　　　　　　　　　الصوت+
	书签623DD8FF　　　　　　　　　　الصوت-
	书签7EBC5F14　　　　　　　　　　مفتاح التشغيل
	书签A73CABA1　　　　　　　　　　بطاقات SIM بطاقة
	书签902EF99E　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + بطاقة Nano-SIM /  بطاقة Nano-SIM + بطاقة TF
	书签287F2224　　　　　　　　　　سدادة سماعة الرأس
	书签05CC64F4　　　　　　　　　　دليل المُستخدِم
	书签2BA34C9A　　　　　　　　　　,ما يصل إلى 1.3 جيجاهرتز
	书签C3F2B733　　　　　　　　　　16 جيجابايات
	书签7FCF58D4　　　　　　　　　　Overview
	书签612B2AF1　　　　　　　　　　Overview
	书签DEC01502　　　　　　　　　　Accessories
	书签16238A67　　　　　　　　　　Package Contents
	书签415031DF　　　　　　　　　　Charger
	书签643C5C64　　　　　　　　　　Battery
	书签D2EA87DA　　　　　　　　　　X90 includes a bulit-in battery.
	书签11C291B6　　　　　　　　　　You can track your battery status with the icon showed on thetop right of the screen.
	书签E65FFC06　　　　　　　　　　Bulit-in Battery
	书签D94F2601　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh
	书签D33E3474　　　　　　　　　　Warning
	书签E1CDE45F　　　　　　　　　　.Use only DOOGEE-approved batteries specifically designed for your phone.Incompatible batteries can cause serious injury or damage to your phone.
	书签CF3AF9A4　　　　　　　　　　.Never place batteries or phones on or in heating devices,  such as microwave ovens,stoves,or radiators. Batteries may explode when overheated.
	书签27B278E8　　　　　　　　　　Correct card installation
	书签768447DC　　　　　　　　　　You can install two Nano SIM cards and one TF card.
	书签E3B5153E　　　　　　　　　　How to insert SIM card:
	书签A78B6F17　　　　　　　　　　1. Ensure the device is power off;
	书签33AEF5CB　　　　　　　　　　2.Utilize the SIM card pin to unlock the SIM card tray by    inserting it into the provided slot.3.Insert the Nano SIM card or TF Card  into the   SIM card tray.4.Insert the SIM card tray, lock it to the place.
	书签0F451D2B　　　　　　　　　　Only Nano SIM card or TF card is supported by this device.Don’t modify or alter your SIM card.
	书签37E7545E　　　　　　　　　　Caution:
	书签7D2D0636　　　　　　　　　　Overview
	书签A7CD6883　　　　　　　　　　Basic parameters
	书签86D61B44　　　　　　　　　　Cameras
	书签C102F469　　　　　　　　　　Connections \(I/O\)
	书签6610FA2C　　　　　　　　　　Media Formats
	书签9B9C74F6　　　　　　　　　　Dimensions
	书签73BD0E95　　　　　　　　　　Display
	书签32CE9377　　　　　　　　　　Rear Cameras
	书签6B19BC79　　　　　　　　　　Front Camera
	书签0C13AFEE　　　　　　　　　　Color
	书签050CE711　　　　　　　　　　8.0MP+5.0MP, f/2.2, LED Flash
	书签93896103　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签923AFB3F　　　　　　　　　　Video
	书签E67C4327　　　　　　　　　　Audio
	书签5EE7E4A5　　　　　　　　　　Image
	书签AF388DC9　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签F44AA3F8　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签92E40FF5　　　　　　　　　　Support AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV and Other Video Formats upto 720p / 30fps.
	书签EE38B2B6　　　　　　　　　　Support MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签C1C9D47C　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG etc
	书签801FD38D　　　　　　　　　　Height
	书签FD0992B5　　　　　　　　　　Width
	书签6331545C　　　　　　　　　　153.9mm
	书签69A22A8A　　　　　　　　　　72.8mm
	书签5FFFC1A1　　　　　　　　　　Thickness
	书签B76C5A19　　　　　　　　　　Weight
	书签12749235　　　　　　　　　　9.9mm
	书签30BE4296　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签D88161FB　　　　　　　　　　5.0MP/f2.2
	书签FAE7E024　　　　　　　　　　Operating system
	书签9FB8FB2D　　　　　　　　　　Processor
	书签382C4083　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签8B10E70C　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签285806D4　　　　　　　　　　6.1'' HD
	书签F48EA6DC　　　　　　　　　　Black, Blue,Gold
	书签B1B26A66　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A/WA, Quad-Core CortexA7 1.3GHz
	书签767A2E9E　　　　　　　　　　1GB
	书签68866B6A　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签7FE9FB87　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签CF1B6888　　　　　　　　　　Battery
	书签1C3F7257　　　　　　　　　　16GB \(Expandable up to 128GB TF Card\)
	书签D74306BA　　　　　　　　　　3400mAh, 5V/1A Charger
	书签954EC1FA　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签9A3C7F76　　　　　　　　　　 Micro USB Cable
	书签A521C0FC　　　　　　　　　　Charger
	书签2B1E6E06　　　　　　　　　　150g
	书签E7120BB5　　　　　　　　　　USB Cable
	书签947035C0　　　　　　　　　　EN
	书签A34A1032　　　　　　　　　　*Android is a trademark of Google LLC. Oreo is atrademark of  Mondelez Inernational, Inc. group.    
	书签414430F5　　　　　　　　　　sensor
	书签9E7EDEF7　　　　　　　　　　Receiver
	书签4A78C4BF　　　　　　　　　　Front camera
	书签28B3F1FC　　　　　　　　　　Touch screen
	书签753A4A28　　　　　　　　　　USBConnector
	书签325B8E9C　　　　　　　　　　Dual camera
	书签DCA412FD　　　　　　　　　　Rear flash
	书签24EF1DC1　　　　　　　　　　Volume +
	书签C54C9E62　　　　　　　　　　Volume -
	书签72807311　　　　　　　　　　Power key
	书签55F3E476　　　　　　　　　　Dual SIM Cards
	书签BF0FE1FB　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM /Nano-SIM + TF Card
	书签D7E01DB2　　　　　　　　　　Headphone plug
	书签157E62C5　　　　　　　　　　User Manual
	书签006C501E　　　　　　　　　　Огляд
	书签188F0F3C　　　　　　　　　　Огляд
	书签DB98EB2A　　　　　　　　　　Приладдя
	书签B67DE8CC　　　　　　　　　　Вміст упакування
	书签7CC237FA　　　　　　　　　　Зарядний пристрій
	书签4CEA1473　　　　　　　　　　Акумуляторна батарея
	书签9305099A　　　　　　　　　　Телефон X90 містить вбудовану акумуляторну батарею.
	书签1DEFCC43　　　　　　　　　　За допомогою значка у верхній правій частині екрана мо-жна відстежувати стан акумулятора.
	书签C4D04614　　　　　　　　　　Вбудована акуму-ляторна батарея
	书签88F05404　　　　　　　　　　3400 мА•год
	书签164F6D97　　　　　　　　　　Застереження
	书签DA0307DD　　　　　　　　　　.Використовуйте тільки акумуляторні батареї, які схвалено компанією DOOGEE та які розроблені спеціально для ваш- ого телефону. Використання несумісних акумуляторних батарей може призвести до серйозних травм або пошкод- ження телефону.
	书签2097985D　　　　　　　　　　.Ніколи не кладіть акумуляторні батареї або телефони на  чи у нагрівальні пристрої, такі як мікрохвильові печі, кух онні плити або радіатори. Акумуляторні батареї можуть вибухнути у разі перегрівання.
	书签BBEBE5A8　　　　　　　　　　Правильне встановлення карток
	书签E461ABB7　　　　　　　　　　У телефоні можна використовувати водночас дві NanoSIM-картки та одну TF-картку
	书签846B07EB　　　　　　　　　　Порядок встановлення SIM-картки.
	书签9C431571　　　　　　　　　　1.Вимкніть пристрій.
	书签6D9AA6D9　　　　　　　　　　2. Вставте шпильку для SIM-карток у наданий слот, щоб      розблокувати лоток для SIM-картки.3. Вставте Nano SIM-картку або TF-картку у лоток для     SIM-картки.4. Вставте лоток для SIM-картки і зафіксуйте його на місці.
	书签8494FA5D　　　　　　　　　　Цей пристрій підтримує лише Nano SIM-картку або TF-ка-ртку. Не модифікуйте та не змінюйте свою SIM-картку.
	书签358BFB0D　　　　　　　　　　Обережно!
	书签07515843　　　　　　　　　　Огляд
	书签F0B80F9C　　　　　　　　　　Основні параметри
	书签204075A5　　　　　　　　　　Камери
	书签5A75E72F　　　　　　　　　　Під’єднання \(вхід-вихід\)
	书签A7A008A4　　　　　　　　　　Формати медіа
	书签67DF3E68　　　　　　　　　　Розміри
	书签FB5BE25F　　　　　　　　　　Дисплей
	书签BF3B64E6　　　　　　　　　　Задні камери
	书签5B2055A0　　　　　　　　　　Фронтальна камера
	书签91553DBE　　　　　　　　　　Колір
	书签30B19617　　　　　　　　　　8,0 Мп + 5,0 Мп при фокусі f/2,0, світлодіодний спалах
	书签13D237F9　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签5EC6AB04　　　　　　　　　　Відео
	书签3B653F91　　　　　　　　　　Аудіо
	书签71677331　　　　　　　　　　Зображення
	书签806260F4　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签3E7818EE　　　　　　　　　　B2, B3, B5 або B8
	书签92CAB8D8　　　　　　　　　　Підтримка форматів AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV та інших до 720пікселів/30 кадрів за с
	书签72F0D357　　　　　　　　　　Підтримка форматів MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC,FLAC, APE, WAV
	书签EA6221A9　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG та ін.
	书签E277BBB1　　　　　　　　　　Висота
	书签A131B827　　　　　　　　　　Ширина
	书签C2190634　　　　　　　　　　153.9 мм
	书签FCC9F038　　　　　　　　　　72.8 мм
	书签5BF9D979　　　　　　　　　　Товщина
	书签A26D974B　　　　　　　　　　Вага
	书签47C4BC2D　　　　　　　　　　9.9 мм
	书签1E672531　　　　　　　　　　B1 або B8
	书签CA3B2AB6　　　　　　　　　　5,0 Мп при фокусі f/2,2, кут огляду 80°
	书签21E27704　　　　　　　　　　Операційна система
	书签261324F8　　　　　　　　　　Процесор
	书签2930F6C1　　　　　　　　　　ОЗП
	书签032488C8　　　　　　　　　　ЦП
	书签4217A2C7　　　　　　　　　　6,1-дюйм. HD
	书签EBEB3CC3　　　　　　　　　　Чорний, золотий або синій
	书签CE6A6B89　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A, 4*Cortex-A7, аж до 1,3 ГГц 
	书签A1B776F4　　　　　　　　　　1 ГБ 
	书签174EECEF　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签F27CDC01　　　　　　　　　　ПЗП
	书签A3CD1053　　　　　　　　　　Акумулятор
	书签F80E9B63　　　　　　　　　　16 ГБ \(можливість розширення до 128 ГБ завдяки TF-картці\)
	书签607978F3　　　　　　　　　　3400 мА•год, зарядний пристрій 5 В/1 А
	书签A59917AA　　　　　　　　　　Android™ 8.1 Oreo™  \(Go Edition\)
	书签94D70308　　　　　　　　　　USB-кабель
	书签CAE4DCFC　　　　　　　　　　Charger
	书签667770AB　　　　　　　　　　150 г
	书签087A1C9D　　　　　　　　　　USB-кабель
	书签16A2138B　　　　　　　　　　UA
	书签8861F280　　　　　　　　　　Давач
	书签672D072D　　　　　　　　　　Приймач
	书签4A04452F　　　　　　　　　　Фронтальна камера
	书签B30A7005　　　　　　　　　　Сенсорнийекран
	书签E20605A1　　　　　　　　　　USB-роз’єм
	书签79EFD965　　　　　　　　　　Подвійнакамера
	书签8A2B0E60　　　　　　　　　　Заднійспалах
	书签CF78A13B　　　　　　　　　　Кнопка збіль-шення гучності
	书签E1AC930A　　　　　　　　　　Кнопка змен-шення гучності
	书签973C2943　　　　　　　　　　Кнопка живлення
	书签95503859　　　　　　　　　　Дві SIM-картки
	书签67DF92C6　　　　　　　　　　Nano-SIM + Nano-SIM абоNano-SIM + TF-картка
	书签1862213B　　　　　　　　　　Роз’єм для навушників
	书签D58E334D　　　　　　　　　　User Manual
	书签5D7C393F　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签35B023FD　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签A91B26FA　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签C74B8423　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签138BB8F3　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签8BC65401　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签C2B4CFBA　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签C21B6476　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签F9AAAF23　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签8A9FA4CF　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签A2C6903D　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签45001D36　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签5CD00D70　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签D9C5F819　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签5C9FC678　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签2EB55074　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签02BAA8B7　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签999ADDF7　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签3C852DDF　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签FCC0DAF1　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签EA5940D9　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签0988A416　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签AB3C63E0　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签8C0D0351　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签1BC5A7DB　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM2
	书签232E2362　　　　　　　　　　NanoSIM1
	书签8F2306A7　　　　　　　　　　MicroSD
	书签3CFDA1F3　　　　　　　　　　أسود/ذهبي/أزرق
	书签A2CDDB1C　　　　　　　　　　MT6580A 4*Cortex-A7, 
	书签B8731035　　　　　　　　　　ARM Mali 400 MP2 500MHz
	书签D939B15A　　　　　　　　　　f/2.2، فلاش بصمام ثنائي باعث للضوء
	书签AE85DC85　　　　　　　　　　* Android является товарным знаком Google LLC. Oreo является товарным знаком группы Mondelez International, Inc.
	书签869FF21F　　　　　　　　　　*Android es una marca registrada de Google LLC.Oreo es una marca registrada del grupo Mondelez Inernational, Inc.    
	书签4270C373　　　　　　　　　　*Android é uma marca comercial da Google LLC. A Oreo é uma marca comercial do grupo Mondelez International, Inc.    
	书签1B0F2905　　　　　　　　　　* Android ist eine Marke von Google LLC. Oreo ist eine Marke der Mondelez International, Inc. Group.
	书签3DEAE674　　　　　　　　　　* Android est une marque commerciale de Google LLC. Oreo est une marque commerciale du groupe Mondelez Inernational, Inc.
	书签0BF90F0F　　　　　　　　　　* أندرويد هي علامة تجارية لشركة Google LLC. أوريو هي علامة تجارية لشركة 
	书签250CA39D　　　　　　　　　　 Mondelez International، Inc.   
	书签A7E71897　　　　　　　　　　*Android — це торговельна марка Google LLC. Oreo  це торговельна марка  Mondelez Inernational, Inc. group.    
	书签8DB807D4　　　　　　　　　　* AndroidはGoogle LLCの商標です。 OreoはMondelez Inernational、Inc.groupの商標です。
	书签F6B8A620　　　　　　　　　　Przegląd
	书签C30440F6　　　　　　　　　　Przegląd
	书签24AB602E　　　　　　　　　　akcesoria
	书签176F8BD6　　　　　　　　　　Zawartość opakowania
	书签DC658564　　　　　　　　　　ładowarka
	书签69CBD95B　　　　　　　　　　Bateria
	书签47B538C0　　　　　　　　　　Y7 zawiera wbudowaną baterię.
	书签5BDE06BE　　　　　　　　　　Możesz śledzić stan baterii za pomocą ikony hej w prawymgórnym rogu ekranu.
	书签E97FC884　　　　　　　　　　Wbudowana bateria
	书签5321298D　　　　　　　　　　Uwaga
	书签FF34804A　　　　　　　　　　.  Używaj tylko baterii zatwierdzonych przez DOOGEE   specjalnie zaprojektowany dla Twojego telefonu. Baterie   niezgodności mogą spowodować obrażenia lub   uszkodzenie telefonu.
	书签910FF36E　　　　　　　　　　.  Nigdy nie wkładaj baterii ani telefonów grzejniki, takie jak   kuchenki mikrofalowe,piece lub grzejniki. Baterie mogą ek-   splodować po przegrzaniu.
	书签316BC016　　　　　　　　　　Prawidłowa instalacja karty
	书签FA806987　　　　　　　　　　Możesz zainstalować dwie karty Nano SIM i jedną kartę TF.
	书签29DE38A4　　　　　　　　　　Jak włożyć kartę SIM:
	书签973A9263　　　　　　　　　　1. Sprawdź, czy urządzenie jest wyłączone.
	书签2E7E386C　　　　　　　　　　2. Użyj kodu PIN karty SIM, aby odblokować Taca karty SIM,     wkładając ją do odpowiedniego gniazdaw tym celu.3. Włóż kartę Nano SIM lub kartę TF do tacy.karta SIM.4. Włóż tacę karty SIM, zablokuj ją.
	书签D369927B　　　　　　　　　　Obsługiwane są tylko karty Nano SIM lub TF to urządzenie.Nie modyfikuj ani nie modyfikuj swojego Karta SIM.
	书签A04A0865　　　　　　　　　　Ostrzeżenie:
	书签30281EEE　　　　　　　　　　Przegląd
	书签5E2C5871　　　　　　　　　　Podstawowe parametry
	书签2C31A146　　　　　　　　　　Aparaty
	书签8B64784F　　　　　　　　　　Połączenia \(I/O\)
	书签1D262EE8　　　　　　　　　　Formaty medialne
	书签1A0FA48E　　　　　　　　　　Wymiary
	书签EA20A7A0　　　　　　　　　　Wyświetlacz
	书签FA823011　　　　　　　　　　Aparaty tylne
	书签39C29FD0　　　　　　　　　　Aparat przedni
	书签F69A1F2F　　　　　　　　　　Kolor
	书签F273A180　　　　　　　　　　2G
	书签77D81D96　　　　　　　　　　Wideo
	书签7B38025F　　　　　　　　　　Audio
	书签148D6FC4　　　　　　　　　　Obrazy
	书签18AEAEC9　　　　　　　　　　3G
	书签F3626DFB　　　　　　　　　　4G
	书签FEE4F983　　　　　　　　　　B2/B3/B5/B8
	书签32D848A6　　　　　　　　　　Obsługa AVI, MP4, WMV, RMVB, MKV, MOV, ASF, RM, FLV oraz inne formaty wideo do 720p / 30fps.
	书签A665FA39　　　　　　　　　　Obsługa MP3, M4A, AAC, MKA, AMR, ALAC, FLAC, APE, WAV 
	书签8A525118　　　　　　　　　　JPEG, BMP, GIF, PNG itp.
	书签4DE34C1D　　　　　　　　　　Wysokość
	书签AD7128BD　　　　　　　　　　Szerokość
	书签D6A5A86E　　　　　　　　　　151.4mm
	书签583CDDA7　　　　　　　　　　73.8mm
	书签474B6B27　　　　　　　　　　Grubość
	书签B0C6472B　　　　　　　　　　Waga
	书签99575F53　　　　　　　　　　8.9mm
	书签2E8302A7　　　　　　　　　　B1/8
	书签84EC1B94　　　　　　　　　　B1/3/7/8/20
	书签F954711B　　　　　　　　　　System operacyjny
	书签9E5AF10E　　　　　　　　　　Procesor
	书签11742EC5　　　　　　　　　　RAM
	书签14D10BFF　　　　　　　　　　GPU
	书签81732559　　　　　　　　　　ROM
	书签50CBC208　　　　　　　　　　Bateria
	书签E908EF3B　　　　　　　　　　32GB \(Możliwość rozbudowy do 64GB Karta TF\)
	书签77D687DC　　　　　　　　　　3360mAh, ładowarka 5V/1A
	书签7AFC9688　　　　　　　　　　Kabel USB micro-USB
	书签64CBE956　　　　　　　　　　Manuel utilisateur
	书签426728FB　　　　　　　　　　ładowarka
	书签298FE5FA　　　　　　　　　　180g
	书签5CCB8E26　　　　　　　　　　Kabel USB
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